
LECTURER LECTURER LECTURER LECTURER LECTURER

COURSE RM. /TUTOR COURSE RM. /TUTOR COURSE RM. /TUTOR COURSE RM. /TUTOR COURSE RM. /TUTOR

LITS2503 O3 AS LITS1002 O1 ISH LITS2304 O4 NE LITS1006 RM29(NAB) RMW LITS2603 O2 AML

LITS2304 O2 NE LITS3103 RM34(NAB) LB LITS3103 N5 LB

LITS2503 RM46(NAB) AS LITS1002 RM25(NAB) ISH LITS1002 RM34(NAB) LB LITS2120 RM43(NAB) JB LITS2603 O2 AML

LITS2304 RM14(NAB) NE LITS1006 RM29(NAB) RMW

LITS3103 N5 LB LITS2503 O3 AS

PUBL2001 O2 HRH

LITS2120 RM09(NAB) JB LITS2120 N5 JB LITS1006 RM29(NAB) RMW LITS1001 RM09(NAB) JB LITS2603 O2 AML

LITS3604 MO1 ISH LITS3103 RM34(NAB) LB LITS2120 RM09(NAB) JB LITS1002 RM25(NAB) ISH

PUBL2001 HRH LITS2207 RM34(NAB) LB

LITS2503 RM46(NAB) AS LITS1002 RM34(NAB) LB LITS3317 NE LITS1002 O1 ISH PUBL3002 GCR SE

LITS3604 MO1 ISH LITS1006 N5 RMW LITS2207 02 LB

LITS2304 RM14(NAB) NE

LITS1001 RM09(NAB) JB LITS1006 N5 RMW LITS2603 AML PUBL3002 GCR SE

LITS3604 TO1 ISH LITS3317 NE

PUBL2001 GCR HRH

PUBL1001 GCR SE LITS2207 O2 LB LITS3317 NE PUBL3002 GCR SE

PUBL1001 GCR SE LITS2207 RM34(NAB) LB PUBL1001 N2 SE

LITS6001 NE

LITS1001 RM09(NAB) JB LITS2806 RM46(NAB ) AS LITS1001 RM09(NAB) JB

LITS2806 N5 AS LITS6690 ISH

LITS6001 NE

LITS1001 O2 JB LITS2806 RM46(NAB) AS LITS1001 O2 JB

LITS2806 N5 AS LITS6690 ISH

LITS6001 NE

LITS6690 ISH

Key:

TEXT TEXT/TEXT Level 1

TEXT TEXT/TEXT Level 2

TEXT/TEXT TEXT/TEXT Level 3

TEXT Graduate

Lectures/Seminars

Tutorials

Cancelled Sessions

Clubs and 

Societies
3:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

12:00 Noon

1:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

DEPARTMENT OF LITERATURES IN ENGLISH

SEMESTER I, 2022/23 TIME TABLE

TIME

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY



LECTURER LECTURER LECTURER LECTURER LECTURER

COURSE RM. /TUTOR COURSE RM. /TUTOR COURSE RM. /TUTOR COURSE RM. /TUTOR COURSE RM. /TUTOR

LITS3402 RM09(NAB) JB

LITS1009 TBA LITS1001 JB LITS3402 JB LITS1001 RM09(NAB) JB LITS2606 AC

LITS2905 RM29(NAB) RMW LITS2706 ISH LITS2706 RM25(NAB) ISH

LITS3001 NE

LITS1009 TBA LITS1001 RM09(NAB) JB LITS2907 RMW LITS1003 RM34(NAB) LB LITS2606 AC

LITS2108 JB LITS2706 ISH LITS2706 RM25(NAB) ISH

LITS3001 NE LITS3001 RM14(NAB) NE

LITS1009 TBA LITS1009 TBA LITS1003 RM34(NAB) LB LITS1001 JB LITS2606 AC

LITS2907 RMW LITS2905 RMW LITS2907 RM29(NAB) RMW LITS2505 LB

LITS3001 NE LITS3001 RM14(NAB) NE

LITS1009 TBA LITS1009 TBA LITS3806 TBA LITS2108 RM14(NAB) NE LITS2606 AC

LITS2505 LB LITS2905 RMW PUBL3001 IR

LITS3402 JB LITS1009  TBA LITS2108 JB PUBL3001 IR

LITS2108 RM14(NAB) NE LITS3605 TBA

LITS3806 TBA

LITS1002 RM25(NAB) ISH LITS2505 RM34(NAB) LB LITS3605 TBA PUBL3001 IR

LITS2505 RM34(NAB) LB

LITS2905 TBA

LITS3402 RM09(NAB) JB

PUBL3003 TBA

LITS1003 RM34(NAB) LB LITS3806 TBA LITS3605 TBA

LITS2907 RM29(NAB) RMW

PUBL3003 TBA

LITS6004 NE

LITS1002 ISH LITS1003 LB LITS6202 ISH LITS1002 ISH

LITS6004 NE LITS3806 TBA PUBL3003 TBA LITS3806 TBA

LITS1002 RM25(NAB) ISH LITS1003 RM34(NAB) LB LITS6202 ISH
LITS1003 LB

LITS6004 NE LITS3806 TBA

LITS6202 ISH

Key:

TEXT TEXT/TEXT Level 1

TEXT TEXT/TEXT Level 2

TEXT/TEXT TEXT/TEXT Level 3

TEXT Graduate

Lectures/Seminars

Tutorials

Cancelled Sessions

Clubs and 

Societies
3:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

12:00 Noon

1:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

DEPARTMENT OF LITERATURES IN ENGLISH

SEMESTER II, 2022/23 TIME TABLE

TIME

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY


